
CATERING*
Gourmet Food Works 
(Catering side of The Picnic Basket Restaurant)
Ivan Reyes
847-367-8336
Info@picnicbasketfood.com
www.picnicbasketfood.com 
GFWcatering.com

Catering by Michaels
Stacy Robertson
847-966-6555
srobertson@cateringbymichaels.com 
cateringbymichales.com

Pear Tree Catering
Shelly Saletta
847-459-1100
shelly@peartreecatering.com 
peartreecatering.com

Bauer’s Catering
Doreen Johnson 
847-816-9900
doreenj@bauerscatering.com 
bauerscatering.com

CITY BARBEQUE
Edye Glazer 
312-237-1871
eglazer@citybbq.com 
citybbq.com

Vendor Partner’s
TENT PROVIDERS*
Party Time HDO Productions
Jeff Winiger	
847-967-6800
jwiniger@tentprofessionals.com

Big Top Tent & Party Rentals
Marleen Leonard
847-336-9199
mstent57@yahoo.com
bigtopparties.com

EQUIPMENT & LINENS
Hall’s Rental
(Rental of equipment from dishes to furniture)
Milaine Concepcion
847-929-2222
mconcepcion@hallsrental.com

Taylor Rental Center
847-949-0500
taylorrentalmundelein.com

Windy City Linen
Rachel Fersten	
224-279-1500
rachel@WindyCityLinen.com

*Must use a Vendor Partner



FLORAL DESIGN
Twigs Florist
Jeannie Fanning
847-234-8944
jeannie@twigsflowershop.com
twigsflowershop.com

EVENT PLANNING
Events with Style
Hanan Hafez	
888-671-2922
hanan@eventsws.com
www.eventswithstylehh.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Studio West Photography
Jeff Mateer
847.362.9060
Jeff@studiow.com
www.studiowest.com

Bella Vie Studio
Kristin Cashmore
847-223-2030
kristin@bellaviestudio.com
www.bellaviestudio.com

Aubrey Jane Photo
Aubrey Boonstra
563-340-3997
aubrey.boonstra@gmail.com
www.aubreyjanephoto.com

Kate Keegan Photography
Katelyn Schafernak 
847-612-9350
hello@katekeeganphotography.com




